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6/16
9/4
11/1
11/10
11/17
11/21
11/23
11/28
12/1
12/5
12/7
12/8
12/12
12/15
12/22
?7??
1/5
1/9
1/11-12
1/16
1/19
1/23
1/26
2/2
2/8-9
2/15-16

2018-19 Cooper Jaguar Wrestling Schedule (Tentative) S

Ohio River Sweep

Pre-Season Workouts Begin

First day of Mandatory Practice
Cooper Craft Fair (All Wrestlers Are Expected To Work)
Moeller Scrimmage

Jaguar Marathon @Central Park
Scrimmage @ Western Brown

Quad @ Boone County (Boone Co, Grant Co. and Newport)
Bearcat Brawl @Walton Verona

Tri @ Cooper (Taylor and Wyoming)
JV Raider Rumble

Derby City Classic

@Purcell

@ Xenia

NKAC @ TBA

State Duals @ TBA

Tates Creek

District Duals @ Ryle

@ Fairfield

@Dixie

Sycamore

TBA@Cooper

@Fort Knox Invitational

Little Miami Duals

Regional @ TBA

State @ Alltech Arena



